
First Name Last Name Sponsoring Church (if applicable) Center Name City State Director Name Email Phone Number

Jamie Emmons Connect Christian Church Connect Christian Preschool Concord NC Jamie Emmons jemmons@connectchristianchurch.com 704-788-6315

Rebecca Wood First Baptist Church, Morrisville First Baptist Church Preschool Center Morrisville NC Rebecca Wood fbcmpreschool@fbcmorrisville.com 919-608-1142

Bacon Bacon First Baptist Church, Raleigh First Baptist Weekday Preschool Raleigh NC Crystal Bacon weekdaypreschool@fbcraleigh.com 919-832-4485

Beverly Abbott Living Hope Baptist Church Living Hope Preschool Charlotte NC Beverly Abbott beverly@livinghopeballantyne.org 704-542-7273

Cheryl Lampley Second Baptist Church, Hamlet Second Baptist Christian Academy Hamlet NC Cheryl Lampley sbdsprincipal@gmail.com 910-205-0055

Jody Waksmunski First Baptist Church, Locust Locust First Baptist Preschool Locust NC Jody Waksmunski fbclpreschool@att.net 704-888-8802

Anne Dehlin Crossroads United Methodist Church STARS Concord NC Anne Dehlin ann.dehlin@mycrossroads.co 704-707-1172

Jeana Stewart First Baptist Church, Matthews FBCM Weekday Preschool Matthews NC Jeana Stewart jeana@fbcmatthews.org 704-849-0580

Michelle Jeter Idlewild Baptist Church Idlewild Baptist Church CDC Matthews NC Michelle Jeter idlewildcdc@yahoo.com 704-847-3337

Julie Sugg Ardmore Baptist Church Ardmore Baptist Preschool Winston-Salem NC Julie Sugg jsugg@armorebaptist.org 336-414-5254

Debbie Pittard - Oxford Baptist WEE School Oxford NC Debbie Pittard obcwee@gmail.com 919-693-5181

Serena Luke First Baptist Church, Clayton FBC of Clayton Child Development Center Clayton NC Serena Luke cdcdirector@fbcclaytonnc.org 919-550-4018

Sarah Watkins Hillsdale Baptist Church Hillsdale Baptist Preschool Advance NC Sarah Watkins sara@hillsdalebaptistchurch.org 336-940-6618

Angie Tyler Blackwelder Park Baptist Church Kingdom Kids Preschool Kannapolis NC Angie Tyler kingdomkids@blackwelderpark.org 704-622-9272

Rebecca Riffie Bentons Cross Roads Baptist Church Bentons Cross Roads Preschool Monroe NC Rebecca Riffie rebeccariffie@hotmail.com 704-221-2490

TBD TBD First Baptist Church, Cary First Baptist Church Weekday Preschool Cary NC TBD TBD 919-415-1480

Susan Williams Tabernacle Baptist Church Tabernacle Preschool New Bern NC Susan Williams susan@tabernaclebaptist.com 252-636-0680

Alicia Turner Beard Fuquay-Varina Baptist Church WEECare Fuquay-Varina NC Alicia Turner Beard weecaredirector@fvbaptist.org 919-552-9586

Cheryl T. Baldwin Midwood Baptist Church Midwood Baptist Preschool Charlotte NC Cheryl T. Baldwin bearsden12@gmail.com 704-376-8944

Janet Coley Pleasant Garden Baptist Church Wee-Shine Preschool Pleasant Garden NC Janet Coley jcoley@pgbc.com 336-339-3581

Gabriella Smith Cornerstone Southern Baptist Cornerstone WEE School Greensboro NC Gabriella Smith wee.school@cornerstonesbc.org 336-655-1921

Jennifer Tull First Baptist Church, Monroe FBC Weekday Preschool Monroe NC Jennifer Tull cookjenniferleigh@yahoo.com 704-516-4013

Tamara Smith New River Baptist Association Baptist Education Center Jacksonville NC Tamara Smith baptisteducationpreschool@gmail.com 910-347-0704

TBD TBD Highland Baptist Church HBC Child Enrichment Center Raleigh NC TBD hbccec@highlandbaptistchurch.org 919-779-8778

Libby Brock Green Pines Baptist Church Green Pines Preschool Knightdale NC Libby Brock lbrock@greenpines.org 919-266-3363
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